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REDEVELOPMENT PLAN
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BR1-B1

¥

MATERIAL FINISH

W
rl_

B1 - BRICK

BELDEN BRICK

RED & ORANGE MIX -
RUNNNING BOND

P2 - PAINT
KELLY-MOORE
DARK BLACK-BROWN 01

L1 - DECORATIVE LIGHT FIXTURE
CUSTOM - COMMERCIAL

KEY PLAN (&

W2 - FAUX WALL PANELS

TEXTURE PLUS
WHITE OAK

P13 - PAINT
KELLY-MOORE
DARK WARM GRAY

L2 - LIGHT SCONCE
LIGMAN LIGHTING
VANCOUVER

MATERIAL TYPE

BR1 Thin Brick
BR2 Face Brick, Roman

CT1 Ceramic / Porcelain Tile

CM1 CMU, Smooth Finish, Painted
CMm2 CMU with Skim Coat Stucco (*)
CN1 Concrete Base (GFRC)

EF1 Stucco - Textured Finish (*)
EF2 Stucco - Smooth Finish (*)

GLA1 Glazing, Translucent
M1 Decorative Steel Frame
M2 Aluminum Infill Panel

M3 Steel Trellis
M4 Steel Entry Canopy
M5 Metal Fascia and Coping

M6 Steel Structure

M7 Aluminum Break Metal

M8 Decorative Laser Cut Metal Panel
M9 Aluminum Composite Metal Panel

M10 Corrugated Metal

WD1 Wood - Lap Siding (**)

wD2 Wood - Board and Batten Siding (**)
WwD3 Wood - Rustic Barnwood (***)

wD4 Wood - Vertical Siding (**)

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

ART1 Mural or Artwork, TBD

EGP Environmental Graphic Panel

FAB1 Fabric awning
LT1 Decorative Light Fixture

LP1 Landscape Planter and Green Screen
LED1 LED Screen by others

PV1 Photovoltaic Solar Panels

TT1 Tenant storefront infill by others

TT2 Tenant signage by others

EXISTING TO REMAIN

XBR1  Existing Brick to remain

XM1 Existing Steel Trellis to remain
XCT1 Existing Tile to remain

XCM1  Existing CMU to remain

XRF1 Existing Roof to remain

XEF1 Existing Stucco to remain

XCN1  Existing Concrete to remain

*) Elastomeric Coating
**) Wood-like Fiber-cement Board
(**) Wood-like Interlocking Wall Panels

(****)  Aesthetic Intent Only
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% OF TOTAL PARKING SPACES TO BE EV CAPABLE 20% 20% 35

% OF EV CAPABLE SPACES TO BE ACTIVE CHARGING STATIONS
(EVSE/EVCS)

i 3]
'
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5\ . 8% 14
2 VEHICLE
V- = —

EV CAPABLE NON-RESIDENTIAL - Requires
raceway, service panel 208/240V, 40AMP min for
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25% 25% 9

| —

fm N

o |j _
(EVSE) ELECTRIC VEHICLE SUPPLY EQUIPMENT
Level 2 EV charger and supporting equipment
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\ ) ]
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BUILDING SUMMARY

1-STORY BUILDING STRUCTURED

ASSEMBLY GROUP A-2 - RESTAURANT USE PARKING
MERCANTILE GROUP M - RETAIL USE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE - IIA FULLY SPRINKLERED SERVICE
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MATERIAL FINISH

W1 - FAUXWALL PANELS

W3 - FAUX WALL PANELS

TEXTURE PLUS TEXTURE PLUS
WALNUT BROWN CEDAR BROWN
i1 .
‘ FIT O P
” 'E .. ‘l L L T T T
I L e I |
IR 0 e ey i
;jl r‘- : B _-_-
P4 - PAINT P10 - PAINT
KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE

MAJOR 2 PERSPECTIVE

LIGHT WARM GRAY DARK BLACK-BROWN 02

( M1-P11 ) ([ wD4-w3 ) ( EF1-P4 ) ( wba-w1 ) ([ M5-P10 )

+35l_8"

+25|_4"

+OI_O"

EAST ELEVATION

SCALE 1/16" =1'-0"

| || | |

0 8’ 16’ 32 64

MATERIAL

BR1

L2 - LIGHT SCONCE BR2
LIGMAN LIGHTING oT1

VANCOUVER
CM1

CM2
CN1
EF1
EF2
GL1
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5

M6
P11 - PAINT

KELLY-MOORE M7
DARK GRAY-BLACK M8

M9
M10
WD1
wD2
WD3

WD4

([ M5-P11 ) ( FAB1-P10 )

Thin Brick

Face Brick, Roman

Ceramic / Porcelain Tile

CMU, Smooth Finish, Painted
CMU with Skim Coat Stucco (*)
Concrete Base (GFRC)

Stucco - Textured Finish (*)
Stucco - Smooth Finish (*)
Glazing, Translucent

Decorative Steel Frame
Aluminum Infill Panel

Steel Trellis

Steel Entry Canopy

Metal Fascia and Coping

Steel Structure

Aluminum Break Metal
Decorative Laser Cut Metal Panel
Aluminum Composite Metal Panel
Corrugated Metal

Wood - Lap Siding (**)

Wood - Board and Batten Siding (**)
Wood - Rustic Barnwood (***)

Wood - Vertical Siding (**)

([ ART1 )

ART1

EGP

FAB1

LT1

LT2

LP1

LED1

PV1

TT1

TT2

|

Mural or Artwork, TBD

Environmental Graphic Panel

Fabric awning

Decorative Light Fixture

Decorative Light Sconce

Landscape Planter and Green Screen
LED Screen by others

Photovoltaic Solar Panels

Tenant storefront infill by others

Tenant signage by others

EXISTING TO REMAIN

XBR1

XM1

XCT1

XCM1

XRF1

XEF1

Existing Brick to remain
Existing Steel Trellis to remain
Existing Tile to remain
Existing CMU to remain
Existing Roof to remain

Existing Stucco to remain
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BUILDING SUMMARY
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KEY PLAN (& W

1-STORY BUILDING

ASSEMBLY GROUP A-2 - RESTAURANT USE
MERCANTILE GROUP M - RETAIL USE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE - VB FULLY SPRINKLERED

STRUCTURED
PARKING

LEGEND

SERVICE

SHOPS

PAD

MAJOR

CINEMA
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CEF1-P6> CWD4-W2>< L5 > ( M5-P15 ) ( EF1-P4 ) ( M5-P13 ) EF1-P6 WD4-W2 M4-P11 ART1 M5-P15

+30'-6" +30'-6"
& ‘I]I'l I“'lv l-“n::l:“ ! KEY PLAN @
Y
' ﬁ lil ! l’ “ ‘!‘ l"l'“ | MATERIAL FINISH MATERIAL TYPE
y A . RN - 4
— ... ‘ v 4 - =——— ——— BR1  Thin Brick
;[Z “tf ijl. B n II M ‘II“IE ﬁI I _ 3 = —_— BR2 Face Brick, Roman
ey -u._"_' ;:f—-'-.-“ 5 J:-“ = TR, e . =] CT1 Ceramic / Porcelain Tile
| . b l*'-l " ""lll 2 '-h f“‘" mmnll mgi i:; m':‘; - —— CM1  CMU, Smooth Finish, Painted

— JE T 0t =

CN1 Concrete Base (GFRC)
EF1 Stucco - Textured Finish (*)

N O RT H E LEVATl O N E AST E LEVATl O N ' = . EF2  Stucco - Smooth Finish (*)

GLA1 Glazing, Translucent

M1 Decorative Steel Frame
W2 - FAUX WALL PANELS P4 - PAINT . )

M2 Aluminum Infill Panel
TEXTURE PLUS KELLY-MOORE M3 steel Trell
WHITE OAK LIGHT WARM GRAY eel Trels

M4 Steel Entry Canopy
M5 Metal Fascia and Coping

M6 Steel Structure

M7 Aluminum Break Metal

M8 Decorative Laser Cut Metal Panel
M9 Aluminum Composite Metal Panel

M10 Corrugated Metal

CONNE IS Gom) () Ca ) () ) (o) (s (o)

WD1 Wood - Lap Siding (**)
+30'-6" wD2 Wood - Board and Batten Siding (**)
$ = WwD3 Wood - Rustic Barnwood (***)
THH 13 WD4 Wood - Vertical Siding (**)
+21'-4"
{P—\ +21'-4" P6 - PAINT P11 - PAINT
+20l_0|l _$—
% ’ KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
" W WHITE DARK GRAY-BLACK
i HOO0U D ART1  Mural or Artwork, TBD
i “II“ EGP Environmental Graphic Panel
!' ﬂ ._ Eﬂﬁ ll! ﬁm 1 - FAB1  Fabric a.wnin.g |
] I_ =|. =. LT1 Decorative Light Fixture
i = — -Ii — “'ill LP1 Landscape Planter and Green Screen
i} LED1  LED Screen by others
| | . _ & PV1 Photovoltaic Solar Panels
+0'-0" +0'-0" 3 ‘.‘.'I *,‘r . 11 BEEI FEEE] EEE T Tenant storefront infill by others
$ $ SO TT2 Tenant signage by others
EXISTING TO REMAIN
P13 - PAINT P15 - PAINT XBR1  Existing Brick to remain
KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE XM1  Existing Steel Trellis to remain
DARK WARM GRAY LIGHT COOL GRAY XCT1  Existing Tile to remain
XCM1  Existing CMU to remain
XRF1 Existing Roof to remain
XEF1 Existing Stucco to remain
XCN1  Existing Concrete to remain
PITCHED
MECHANICAL WELL NOTES
+30-6"
'Q'— ROOFTOP MECHANICAL ) Elastomeric Coating
UNIT, TYP. (**) Wood-like Fiber-cement Board
(**) Wood-like Interlocking Wall Panels
+21'4" (****) Aesthetic Intent Only
——
L5 - GOOSENECK BARN LIGHT
SIGN BRACKET SOTRE
12" ANGLE SHADE
4# | .;""r.' - }
TENANT SPACE TENANT SPACE
+OI_OII
——

SECTION 1 PERSPECTIVE VIEW

SCALE 1/8" = 1'-0"

0 4 8’ 16’ 32
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BUILDING SUMMARY
ROOF PLAN STRUCTURED
1-STORY BUILDING PARKING
ASSEMBLY GROUP A-2 - RESTAURANT USE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE - VB FULLY SPRINKLERED SERVICE
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MATERIAL FINISH
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ROOFTOP MECHANICAL
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SECTION PERSPECTIVE VIEW
SCALE 1/8" =1'-0"
ol 1 | |
0 4’ 8’ 16’ 32’

P4 - PAINT
KELLY-MOORE
LIGHT WARM GRAY

Pé - PAINT
KELLY-MOORE
WHITE

P13 - PAINT
KELLY-MOORE
DARK WARM GRAY

P12 - PAINT
KELLY-MOORE
DARK COOL GRAY

P14 - PAINT
KELLY-MOORE
BRIGHT RED

KEYPLAN (= ﬂ

|
MATERIAL TYPE
BR1 Thin Brick
BR2 Face Brick, Roman
CT1 Ceramic / Porcelain Tile
CM1 CMU, Smooth Finish, Painted
CMm2 CMU with Skim Coat Stucco (*)
CN1 Concrete Base (GFRC)
EF1 Stucco - Textured Finish (*)
EF2 Stucco - Smooth Finish (*)
GLA1 Glazing, Translucent
M1 Decorative Steel Frame
M2 Aluminum Infill Panel
M3 Steel Trellis
M4 Steel Entry Canopy
M5 Metal Fascia and Coping
M6 Steel Structure
M7 Aluminum Break Metal
M8 Decorative Laser Cut Metal Panel
M9 Aluminum Composite Metal Panel
M10 Corrugated Metal
WD1 Wood - Lap Siding (**)
wD2 Wood - Board and Batten Siding (**)
WwD3 Wood - Rustic Barnwood (***)
wD4 Wood - Vertical Siding (**)

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

ART1
EGP
FAB1
LT1
LP1
LED1
PV1
TT1
TT2

Mural or Artwork, TBD

Environmental Graphic Panel

Fabric awning

Decorative Light Fixture

Landscape Planter and Green Screen
LED Screen by others

Photovoltaic Solar Panels

Tenant storefront infill by others

Tenant signage by others

EXISTING TO REMAIN

XBR1  Existing Brick to remain

XM1 Existing Steel Trellis to remain
XCT1 Existing Tile to remain

XCM1  Existing CMU to remain

XRF1 Existing Roof to remain

XEF1 Existing Stucco to remain
XCN1  Existing Concrete to remain
NOTES

")
(*)
(%)
(=)

Elastomeric Coating
Wood-like Fiber-cement Board
Wood-like Interlocking Wall Panels

Aesthetic Intent Only
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MATERIAL FINISH

B3 - BRICK W1 - FAUX WALL PANELS P2 - PAINT
BELDEN BRICK TEXTURE PLUS KELLY-MOORE
TAN & BROWN MiIX - WALNUT BROWN DARK BLACK-BROWN 01

ROMAN BRICK

P3 - PAINT P12 - PAINT P13 - PAINT
KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE
MEDIUM WARM GRAY 01 DARK COOL GRAY DARK WARM GRAY

PERSPECTIVE VIEW

MATERIAL TYPE

BR1 Thin Brick

BR2 Face Brick, Roman

CT1 Ceramic / Porcelain Tile

CM1 CMU, Smooth Finish, Painted
CMm2 CMU with Skim Coat Stucco (*)
CN1 Concrete Base (GFRC)

EF1 Stucco - Textured Finish (*)

EF2 Stucco - Smooth Finish (*)

GLA1 Glazing, Translucent

M1 Decorative Steel Frame

M2 Aluminum Infill Panel

M3 Steel Trellis

M4 Steel Entry Canopy

M5 Metal Fascia and Coping

M6 Steel Structure

M7 Aluminum Break Metal

M8 Decorative Laser Cut Metal Panel
M9 Aluminum Composite Metal Panel
M10 Corrugated Metal

WD1 Wood - Lap Siding (**)

wD2 Wood - Board and Batten Siding (**)
WwD3 Wood - Rustic Barnwood (***)
wD4 Wood - Vertical Siding (**)

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS

ART1
EGP
FAB1
LT1
LP1
LED1
PV1
TT1
TT2

Mural or Artwork, TBD

Environmental Graphic Panel

Fabric awning

Decorative Light Fixture

Landscape Planter and Green Screen
LED Screen by others

Photovoltaic Solar Panels

Tenant storefront infill by others

Tenant signage by others

EXISTING TO REMAIN

XBR1  Existing Brick to remain

XM1 Existing Steel Trellis to remain
XCT1 Existing Tile to remain

XCM1  Existing CMU to remain

XRF1 Existing Roof to remain

XEF1 Existing Stucco to remain
XCN1  Existing Concrete to remain
NOTES

")
(*)
(%)
(=)

Elastomeric Coating

Wood-like Fiber-cement Board
Wood-like Interlocking Wall Panels
Aesthetic Intent Only
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VARIES BY LOCATION

[ M6-VAR )

([ CM1-VAR )

([ M5-VAR )

Aﬁ
)
o o SN o O
| - | PRk
| I EQ
| | P e
MATERIAL TYPE
O O O BR1  Thin Brick
| | | BR2  Face Brick, Roman
= L CT1 Ceramic / Porcelain Tile
< \ | \ A et o Wl Al e Sl haSite )t Al T aail s e RSN Tle wni S CM1 CMU, Smooth Finish, Painted
T | ] | e ‘— — - — - - — —h CMm2 CMU with Skim Coat Stucco (*)
= | | v | | = | ks CN1 Concrete Base (GFRC)
O O O 515 SRR Fer T A R | e e R EF1 Stucco - Textured Finish (*)
| | CONCRETE BOLLARD ' ; 1 ] T EF2 Stucco - Smooth Finish (*)
‘ ‘ , | ‘ ? GLA1 Glazing, Translucent
| | | SRR CT e T S G e TRREEN [ T e M1 Decorative Steel Frame
| | goe A T A T M2 Aluminum Infill Panel
| | | ; ] g el 354 R 54 ES M3 Steel Trellis
T L | M4 Steel Entry Canopy
o | M5 Metal Fascia and Coping
M6 Steel Structure
O O O M7 Aluminum Break Metal
& +0'-0" M8 Decorative Laser Cut Metal Panel
M9 Aluminum Composite Metal Panel
M10 Corrugated Metal
WD1 Wood - Lap Siding (**)
wD2 Wood - Board and Batten Siding (**)
FLOOR PLAN SIDE ELEVATION W5 Wood - Rusto Bamwood ()
wD4 Wood - Vertical Siding (**)
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
CM1-VAR M6-VAR M10-VAR M5-VAR CM1-VAR ([ M5-VAR ) ([ M6-VAR ) ART Mural or Artwork, TBD
< > : : ( ) ( ) : ) EGP Environmental Graphic Panel
FAB1 Fabric awning
LT1 Decorative Light Fixture
LP1 Landscape Planter and Green Screen
LED1 LED Screen by others
PV1 Photovoltaic Solar Panels
TT1 Tenant storefront infill by others
TT2 Tenant signage by others
$ +11'-0"
JREES EXISTING TO REMAIN
XBR1  Existing Brick to remain
XM1 Existing Steel Trellis to remain
XCT1 Existing Tile to remain
R - 1 XCM1  Existing CMU to remain
! i ~7 XRF1  Existing Roof to remain
;. > $ T e X e XEF1  Existing Stucco to remain
; = | ; ‘ i XCN1  Existing Concrete to remain
CONCRETE BOLLARD | |
'_ = i NOTES
|
: ; ) 3 :, SR $ | SRR 2 ety e (*) Elastomeric Coating
2 ; ‘ e (**) Wood-like Fiber-cement Board
2R3 v R | (***) Wood-like Interlocking Wall Panels
} (****) Aesthetic Intent Only
100" 100" —
CM1-VAR
FRONT ELEVATION REAR ELEVATION
SCALE 1/2" = 1'-0"
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BRICK WOOD-LIKE MATERIAL LIGHTING

" .

B1 - BRICK B2 - BRICK B3 - BRICK STN1 - STONE VENEER W1 - FAUX WALL PANELS W2 - FAUX WALL PANELS W3 - FAUX WALL PANELS L1 - DECORATIVE LIGHT FIXTURE L2 - LIGHT SCONCE L3 - PEDESTRIAN LIGHT
BELDEN BRICK BELDEN BRICK BELDEN BRICK ELDORADO STONE TEXTURE PLUS TEXTURE PLUS TEXTURE PLUS CUSTOM - COMMERCIAL LIGMAN LIGHTING COLUMN

RED & ORANGE MIX - DARK GRAY MiIX - TAN & BROWN MIX - MONTECITO WALNUT BROWN WHITE OAK CEDAR BROWN VANCOUVER LIGMAN LIGHTING
RUNNNING BOND RUNNING BOND ROMAN BRICK VANCOUVER

TILE METAL

T1 - PORCELAIN TILE T2 - PORCELAIN TILE M1 - ALUMINUM FACADE SYSTEM M2 - ALUMINUM FACADE SYSTEM M3 - ALUMINUM FENCE L4 - LIGHT POLE L5 - GOOSENECK BARN LIGHT L6 - VERTICAL LIGHT COVE
DALTILE DALTILE KAWNEER KAWNEER CUSTOM LIGMAN LIGHTING SIGN BRACKET SOTRE WALL WASH HALO GLOW
WHITE DIAMOND PATTERN WOOD-LIKE PATTERN DARK BROWN METAL COOL WHITE METAL STEAMER RECTANGULAR 12" ANGLE SHADE CUSTOM

P1 - PAINT P2 - PAINT P3 - PAINT P4 - PAINT PS5 - PAINT Pé - PAINT P7 - PAINT P8 - PAINT P9 -PAINT
KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE
LIGHT TAN DARK BLACK-BROWN 01 MEDIUM WARM GRAY 01 LIGHT WARM GRAY MEDIUM WARM GRAY 02 WHITE MEDIUM TAN CLEAN WHITE MEDIUM TAUPE

P10 - PAINT P11 - PAINT P12 - PAINT P13 - PAINT P14 - PAINT P15 - PAINT P16 - PAINT P17 - PAINT
KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE KELLY-MOORE
DARK BLACK-BROWN 02 DARK GRAY-BLACK DARK COOL GRAY DARK WARM GRAY BRIGHT RED LIGHT COOL GRAY MEDIUM GREEN MEDIUM ORANGE RED

MATERIAL BOARD
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RESIDENTIAL 1 - PROJECT DESCRIPTION

A 96-UNIT EXCLUSIVELY AFFORDABLE COMPLEX CONSISTING OF A 4-STORY TYPE
V-A RESIDENTIAL BUILDING OVER 1-STORY TYPE |-A PODIUM.

RESIDENTIAL 1 - PARKING SUMMARY

NUMBER OF STALLS

UNIT TYPE NITS REQUIRED PARKING RATIO
STUDIO 31 31
1 BR'S 17 17
2BR'S 24 24
3BR'S 24 24
TOTAL UNITS 96
STALLS REQUIRED - RESIDENTIAL 96
STALLS REQUIRED - GUEST
TOTALSTALLSREQURED | | = 9%

RESIDENTIAL STALLS PROVIDED

UNITS PER
LEVEL ASSIGNED TOTAL STALLS
HEVEL STALLS ADASTALLS | proviDED
[EVEL | 96
[EVEL 2 0
[EVEL 3 0
[EVEL 4 0
[EVEL 5 0
%%

EV CHARGER REQUIRED

15% OF TOTAL PARKING

EV CHARGER PROVIDED

EV READY REQUIRED

85% OF TOTAL PARKING

EV READY PROVIDED

CLASS | BIKE

BIKE PARKING PROVIDED

72

CLASS II BIKE

SEE LANDSCAPE DRAWING

RESIDENTIAL 1 - BUILDING SUMMARY
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UNIT FLOOR TOTAL DU UNIT TYPE

UNIT TYPE AREA LEVEL 1 | LEVEL2 | LEVEL3 | LEVEL4 | LEVELS FLOOR AREA TOTAL UNIT %
STUDIO AFF S1 430 sf 13,330 sf 31 32%
1BR'S AFF 1A 520 sf 8,840 sf 17 18%
2 BR'S AFF 2A 750 sf 18,000 sf 24 25%
3BR'S AFF 3A 995 sf 23,880 sf 24 25%
TOTAL UNITS 25 25 25 21 96 64,050 sf 96 100%
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